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S*0422 (Rat #0154, Act #0087 of 1983) General Bill, By J.M. Waddell

A Bill to amend Section 50-11-3620, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to approval required to engage in
commercial propagation of pen-raised quail, so as to eliminate the approval required of the Senator and at least one half the
members of the House of Representatives of the county in which the business is to be conducted; to repeal Section
50-11-3630, relating to exemption of legislation approval for renewal of licenses for pen-raised quail propagation.

04/05/83
04/05/83
04/12/83
04/13/83
04/14/83
04/14/83
04/14/83
05/25/83
05/31/83
06/01/83
06/02/83
06/07/83
06/07/83
06/07/83
06/13/83

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-913

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-913
Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-971

Read second time SJ-993

Read third time and sent to House SJ-1012

Introduced and read first time HJ-2276

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-2276
Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-3053
Read second time HJ-3300

Read third time and enrolled HJ-3331

Ratified R 154

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/07/83

Act No. 87
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